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MANSOUR

CONFERENCE
CENTER

Nibblers &
Beverages

PRICES PER PERSON

NIBBLERS

BEVERAGES

* Yogurt and granola

* Sweet snacks

* Savory snacks

* Assorted nibbler basket

* Cookies and pub mix

* Cookies and brownies

* White chocolate crunch

* Fresh fruit medley

* Veggie platter with dip

* Cheese platter with crackers

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00

BOTTOMLESS MORNING BEVERAGE
SERVICE | $2.50

* Coffee: decaf and regular
* Hot tea: assorted varieties
* [ce water

BOTTOMLESS AFTERNOON
BEVERAGE SERVICE | $2.50

* |ced tea: sweet and unsweetened
e Lemonade
* |ce water

ADDITIONAL SELECTIONS

e Soda $2.50
* Bottled water $1.50
e Orange juice $1.00

Additional sales tax of 6% will be added to total catering charges.
All food and beverages served on disposables. Add $3 per person for china, stainless flatware, and glassware.

Host A Meeting. Make A Difference!

995 Roswell Street, NE, Suite 100 ¢ Marietta, GA 30060
Phone: (770) 701-0315 « info@mansourcenter.com
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